PHONE 1800 704 363
CATALOGUE
MANUFACTURERS AND SUPPLIERS OF WIRE PRODUCTS
MASPRO® WIRE PRODUCTS PTY LTD
Maspro, the icon of the wool industry for bale fasteners.
Ph: 1800 704 363  |  www.masprowire.com.au  |  MASPRO® Wire Products Pty Ltd2
CATALOGUE

Maspro also supply Ring fasteners to suit
Zinc Aluminium wire
•	 1000 Rings per Packet
•	 22 Packets per Carton
Code No. 225200
PREMIUM
Ring
Fastener
226200
227200
MASPRO® Wire Products Pty Ltd  |  www.masprowire.com.au  |  Ph: 1800 704 363  9
CATALOGUE
1800 704 363Call now to tie down a bargain!
Tie Wire 3kg Coil
Code Gauge Length
3KG125TW 1.25 285m
3KG157TW 1.57 180m
3KG200TW 2.00 120m
3KG250TW 2.50 72m
3KG315TW 3.15 48m
3KG400TW 4.00 30m
Tie Wire 5kg Coil
Code Gauge Length
5KG125TW 1.25 510m
5KG157TW 1.57 320m
5KG200TW 2.00 200m
5KG250TW 2.50 120m
5KG315TW 3.15 80m
5KG400TW 4.00 50m
GALVANISED
TIE WIRE
Handy
Wire diameters available:
4.00mm, 3.15mm, 2.50mm,
2.00mm, 1.6mm, 1.25mm
Tie Wire Handy Pack
Code Gauge Length
HP125TW 1.25 50m
HP160TW 1.60 30m
HP200TW 2.00 20m
Code Gauge Length
1KG125TW 1.25 95m
1KG157TW 1.57 60m
1KG200TW 2.00 40m
1KG250TW 2.50 24m
Tie Wire 1kg Coil
Ph: 1800 704 363  |  www.masprowire.com.au  |  MASPRO® Wire Products Pty Ltd10
CATALOGUE
Code Description Qty